FISH STOCKINGS IN 2009

SOUTHEAST REGION

Lake

Boney Ridge USFS
Boswell State Pk.
C-48 USFS

Carlton

Cedar

Clayton

Coon Creek

Crooked Branch
Fourche Maline River
Fourche Maline River
Heavener City Park Pond
Hugo COE Pond
Hunter Pool

James Collins WMA
Kulli USFS

Midway USFS

Nanih Waiya

Ozzie Cobb

Raymond Gary
Sardis

Schooler

State Vet Hosp.

Teal Lake USFS
Tucker Lake

Wayne Wallace

Species
Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Florida Largemouth Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Number

Size (in.)

303
600
109
2,080
3,432
3,000
1,360
693
4,671
221
200
200
505
808
396
109
5,248
4,640
10,576
191,284
1,400
1,010
693
409
3,865
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